

550 feet Starke Avenue (East of Rte.B)

Date: 03-02-2026

Project No. xxxx

Prepared by: Nazmul Hussain

Page 1 of 1

ITEM DESCRIPTION		CITY'S ESTIMATE			
		UNIT	QUAN	UNIT COST	TOTAL COST
1	Mobilization	LS	1	\$80,000	\$80,000
2	Traffic Control	LS	1	\$25,000	\$25,000
3	Construction Staking	LS	1	\$30,000	\$30,000
4	Clearing & Grubbing	LS	1	\$20,000	\$20,000
5	Earthwork/Linear Grading	LS	1	\$55,000	\$55,000
6	Removal & Replacement of Unsuitable Materials	LS	1	\$40,000	\$40,000
7	Sawcut Existing Curb & Gutter	LF	106	\$20	\$2,120
8	Sawcut and Removal Existing Sidewalk	SY	72	\$30	\$2,160
9	4" Type I Aggregate for Base(Pugged)	SY	2,630	\$20	\$52,600
10	7" P.C.C. Pavement with Integral Curb	SY	2,500	\$100	\$250,000
11	4" PCC Sidewalk with 6" ADA Ramp	SY	820	\$90	\$73,800
12	6" Stamped Colored PCC Island	SY	15	\$100	\$1,500
13	Detectable Warning Domes	SF	50	\$100	\$5,000
14	Storm Inlet	EA	8	\$8,000	\$64,000
15	Junction Box	EA	2	\$8,000	\$16,000
16	RCP or HP Storm Pipe	LF	1,500	\$80	\$120,000
17	Flared End sections	EA	2	\$600	\$1,200
18	Riprap	SY	100	\$100	\$10,000
19	Silt Fence	LF	1,000	\$5	\$5,000
20	Pavement Marking	LS	1	\$5,000	\$5,000
21	Bike Lane Symbols	EA	10	\$300	\$3,000
22	Trim Line Channelizers	EA	100	\$40	\$4,000
23	Seeding and Mulching	LS	1	\$20,000	\$20,000
24	Utilities	LS	1	\$15,000	\$15,000
25	Street Lighting	LS	1	\$100,000	\$100,000
Preliminary Construction Cost:					\$1,000,380
Contingency (15%)		EA	1	\$150,057	\$150,057
Engineering, Administration, Constr. Phase etc. (18%)		EA	1	\$180,068	\$180,068
Easement/ ROW Acquisition		EA	1	\$20,000	\$20,000
Preliminary Total Cost:					\$1,350,505